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Women / 4P / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fiona Dobbs449
WOGA

9.200 9.700 9.0009.500 37.400
1T 2 6T 13 1 

1 

Camila Betancourt448
WOGA

9.075 9.650 9.1009.550 37.375
3 3 5 11 2 

2 

Rhone Quiroga320
Precision

9.000 9.250 9.3009.800 37.350
4 10 1 4T 3T

3T

Tatum Keen462
WOGA

9.200 9.425 9.2259.500 37.350
1T 9 6T 6 3T

3T

Taylor Chabot456
WOGA

8.650 9.500 9.3509.625 37.125
7 6 2 3 5 

5 

Criss Malone513
Gym PowerHouse

8.200 9.800 9.3759.600 36.975
9 1 3T 2 6 

6 

London Jaussi464
WOGA

8.400 9.550 9.4509.200 36.600
8 4T 12T 1 7 

7 

Lila Schneider451
WOGA

8.700 9.550 9.0509.050 36.350
6 4T 14 12 8 

8 

Kennedy Taylor398
Metroplex

8.850 9.050 8.8509.475 36.225
5 12 8 14 9 

9 

Dylan Mize503
United Elite

8.150 9.450 9.1759.425 36.200
10 8 9 7T 10 

10 

Claire Downing504
United Elite

7.800 9.475 9.1259.600 36.000
14 7 3T 10 11 

11 

Adalee Harriss272
Texas East

7.900 9.200 9.3009.200 35.600
13 11 12T 4T 12 

12 

Finley Watkins460
WOGA

8.000 8.900 9.1759.250 35.325
11T 13 11 7T 13 

13 

Kylie Wingard506
United Elite

8.000 8.750 9.1509.325 35.225
11T 14 10 9 14 

14 
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